
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 19-0331 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract - Report of
CM

Passed

File created: In control:11/14/2019 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2019 11/19/2019

Title: Authorize Execution of a Contract with William J. Schultz Inc. d/b/a Circle C Construction Company, in
the Amount of $5,415,584.00 for the Watercress Low Pressure Sanitary Sewer Improvements Located
in the Scenic Shores Neighborhood Association; Provide for Additional Project Costs for a Project
Total in the Amount of $6,736,176.00 and Adopt Appropriation Ordinances (COUNCIL DISTRICT 7)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 19-0331, 2. M & C Map - 60WCRESSLPSSI-CIRCLEC.PDF, 3. 60WCRESSLPSSI-
CIRCLEC_33001_AO20.pdf, 4. 60WCRESSLPSSI-CIRCLEC_30100_AO20r.pdf, 5.
60WCRESSLPSSI-CIRCLEC_30100_AO20-1.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL11/19/2019 1 Pass

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

